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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Benjamin Harter        M1619          1/3    5:16       21:02
2     Samuel McElwain        M3034          1/8    5:19       21:14
3     Craig Godwin           M4549          1/6    5:29       21:53
4     Matt Dodd              M3034          2/8    5:42       22:48
5     Austin Groat           M2024          1/4    6:06       24:21
6     Scott Broady           M4549          2/6    6:14       24:56
7     Kayl Enders            M2529          1/3    6:26       25:43
8     Melissa Berry          F1115          1/2    6:30       26:00
9     Adam Njera             M1619          2/3    6:33       26:09
10    Randy Hilliard         M5054          1/9    6:38       26:30
11    Jacob Haynes           M2024          2/4    6:45       27:00
12    Steven Berry           M4549          3/6    6:46       27:02
13    David Reis             M4549          4/6    6:47       27:06
14    Jerry Hammitt          M5054          2/9    6:49       27:14
15    Johnathan Armstrong    M1115          1/3    6:50       27:17
16    Kara Rawlings          F2024          1/7    6:57       27:48
17    Adam Smith             M3034          3/8    6:59       27:55
18    Sam McElwain           M5054          3/9    7:00       27:57
19    Emily Bushouse         F3034         1/13    7:02       28:07
20    Ashley Chesser         F3034         2/13    7:04       28:13
21    Steve Surace           M5054          4/9    7:08       28:29
22    Nathan Johnson         M3034          4/8    7:08       28:30
23    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5559          1/7    7:09       28:35
24    John Hall              M5559          2/7    7:10       28:37
25    Garrett Dorsey         M3034          5/8    7:14       28:53
26    Harper Neubeck         M1115          2/3    7:17       29:05
27    Dale Harris            M6064          1/5    7:19       29:16
28    Kaytee Arnold          F1619          1/2    7:22       29:25
29    Matilda Kasitz         F4044          1/7    7:42       30:45
30    Kirby Bullinger        M2024          3/4    7:42       30:46
31    Erik Parrish           M3034          6/8    7:42       30:46
32    Jerry Stromme          M5054          5/9    7:42       30:47
33    Doris Tai              F5559          1/5    7:43       30:50
34    Jenny De Luca          F4549          1/7    7:45       30:57
35    Doyle Srader           M4044          1/1    7:48       31:12
36    Kristi Skoug           F5054          1/8    7:51       31:21
37    Rache Olsen            F2529         1/13    7:54       31:33
38    Ella Jewell            F2529         2/13    7:54       31:36
39    Alison Robert          F2529         3/13    7:55       31:39
40    Timothy Brown          M3539          1/3    7:56       31:44
41    Keyshawn Hay           M1619          3/3    8:01       32:02
42    Jerry Edwards          M2024          4/4    8:01       32:02
43    Vicki Gray             F4549          2/7    8:02       32:07
44    McKenzie Stepper       F2024          2/7    8:05       32:18
45    Sam Jewell             M2529          2/3    8:14       32:56
46    Teresa Mason           F5054          2/8    8:17       33:05
47    Jeff Hannum            M5559          3/7    8:22       33:26
48    Ellen Chiapuzio        F4549          3/7    8:24       33:35
49    Michael Neubeck        M4549          5/6    8:26       33:43
50    Paul Knopp             M2529          3/3    8:28       33:51
51    Jennifer Knopp         F2529         4/13    8:28       33:51
52    Diana Freire           F2529         5/13    8:28       33:52
53    Kristina Holton        F3034         3/13    8:28       33:52
54    Paul Brown             M4549          6/6    8:30       33:57
55    Emily Wren-Hickey      F3034         4/13    8:42       34:46
56    Angie Malekzadeh       F3034         5/13    8:42       34:47
57    Jim Mender             M5559          4/7    8:42       34:48
58    Michele Baughman       F2529         6/13    8:44       34:53
59    Lauren Maloney         F1619          2/2    8:44       34:55
60    Samantha Kasitz        F1115          2/2    8:45       34:59
61    Fawnda Thompson        F5054          3/8    8:48       35:11
62    Todd Thompson          M5054          6/9    8:49       35:13
63    Jack Davis             M5559          5/7    8:50       35:20
64    Megan Wills            F2529         7/13    8:52       35:28
65    Leslie Thomas          F3539          1/8    9:00       35:59
66    Shari Davis            F5054          4/8    9:01       36:02
67    Ruth Hyde              F3034         6/13    9:02       36:05
68    Laura Bofill           F2024          3/7    9:04       36:16
69    Gary Harris            M6064          2/5    9:05       36:20
70    Julie Spencer                         0/0    9:09       36:34
71    Mike Decker            M5054          7/9    9:13       36:51
72    Chelsey Augustyniak    F2529         8/13    9:14       36:56
73    Doug Spencer                          0/0    9:16       37:02
74    Sylvia Shaykis         F2024          4/7    9:16       37:03
75    Deb Carver             F6064          1/4    9:19       37:13
76    Kit Staples            F6064          2/4    9:22       37:27
77    Eden Cronk             F4044          2/7    9:23       37:32
78    David Menzies          M6064          3/5    9:24       37:36
79    Michael Richardson     M5054          8/9    9:26       37:41
80    Brittany Parrish       F2529         9/13    9:30       37:58
81    Juan Morey             M3539          2/3    9:32       38:09
82    Pam Bolen              F3539          2/8    9:34       38:13
83    Ruth McBride           F5054          5/8    9:34       38:16
84    Chance Zimmenee        M3034          7/8    9:39       38:35
85    Bridget Ryfield        F5559          2/5    9:39       38:35
86    Clyde Byfueld          M6064          4/5    9:39       38:36
87    Gisela Garcia          F6064          3/4    9:41       38:42
88    Amy Keir               F2529        10/13    9:41       38:44
89    Colton White           M1115          3/3    9:41       38:44
90    Grace Glennanthony     F4044          3/7    9:44       38:56
91    Katie Schulz           F2529        11/13    9:45       38:57
92    Melissa Ibarra         F2529        12/13    9:46       39:02
93    Katie Zimmenee         F3034         7/13    9:50       39:17
94    Julie Brown            F3539          3/8    9:51       39:21
95    Javier Moscoso         M5559          6/7   10:04       40:13
96    Rachel Sardell         F3034         8/13   10:04       40:15
97    Micah Sardell          M3034          8/8   10:04       40:16
98    Michele Clemo          F4549          4/7   10:06       40:24
99    Kristi Stutesman       F3034         9/13   10:07       40:26
100   Jeanine Miller         F2024          5/7   10:10       40:39
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101   Suzanne Graf           F4549          5/7   10:16       41:01
102   Jackie Bernhardt       F3539          4/8   10:22       41:28
103   Theresa Loreman        F4044          4/7   10:23       41:29
104   Charles Robeson        M6569          1/2   10:27       41:46
105   Cassandra Spies        F2024          6/7   10:29       41:55
106   Margaret Brown         F2529        13/13   10:31       42:01
107   Craig Matthew          M5054          9/9   10:31       42:04
108   Tracey La Blue         F5054          6/8   10:39       42:36
109   Francine Stoda         F5559          3/5   10:43       42:52
110   Yvonne Decker          F4549          6/7   10:50       43:18
111   Kristina Fournier      F3034        10/13   10:51       43:21
112   Ellie Brink            F3034        11/13   10:51       43:22
113   Becca Henry            F4044          5/7   11:04       44:15
114   Kristi Goad            F4044          6/7   11:08       44:30
115   Mike Baker             M6064          5/5   11:17       45:07
116   Richard Mendoza        M3539          3/3   11:17       45:07
117   Maggie Chestnut        F6064          4/4   11:28       45:52
118   Denise Scott           F5054          7/8   11:29       45:54
119   Michelle Reynolds      F3539          5/8   11:29       45:54
120   Coty Corcuera          F5054          8/8   11:33       46:10
121   John Livingston        M8099          1/1   11:37       46:25
122   Karen Livingston       F4549          7/7   11:37       46:28
123   Melissa Leach          F3034        12/13   11:54       47:34
124   Hank Alley             M6569          2/2   11:54       47:34
125   Melissa Britton        F4044          7/7   12:06       48:24
126   Giannina Bellina       F3539          6/8   12:35       50:17
127   Nathalie Hudson        F3539          7/8   12:35       50:18
128   Dianne Burian          F5559          4/5   12:39       50:33
129   Rachel Kozlowski       F3034        13/13   12:45       50:59
130   Dan Myrick             M5559          7/7   12:52       51:25
131   Denise Myrick          F5559          5/5   13:13       52:49
132   Shelby Hakanson        F2024          7/7   13:38       54:32
133   Susan Lewis            F3539          8/8   13:58       55:49
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